LE
VE
LL
IN
G
FE
ET
M

LE
VE
LL
IN
G
FE
ET
0333 207 44980333 207 4498 sales@automotioncomponents.co.uksales@automotioncomponents.co.uk 11
Levelling Feet Precision Adjuster
Order No. Material For bolt h1 h2 h3 d1 d2 d3 Load with bolt
kN
max.
Load w/o bolt
kN
max.
P2180.019-060-ZP Steel M 6 19 15 4 25 6.6 M15x1,0 30.70 40.0
P2180.023-060-ZP Steel M 6 23 18 5 32 6.6 M20x1,0 55.70 65.0
P2180.023-080-ZP Steel M 8 23 18 5 32 9.0 M20x1,0 48.00 65.0
P2180.023-100-ZP Steel M10 23 18 5 32 11.0 M20x1,0 37.90 65.0
P2180.029-100-ZP Steel M10 29 22 7 45 11.0 M30x1,5 92.90 120.0
P2180.029-120-ZP Steel M12 29 22 7 45 13.5 M30x1,5 80.40 120.0
P2180.029-160-ZP Steel M16 29 22 7 45 17.5 M30x1,5 45.50 120.0
P2180.037-160-ZP Steel M16 37 28 9 58 17.5 M40x1,5 136.00 210.0
P2180.037-200-ZP Steel M20 37 28 9 58 22.0 M40x1,5 90.00 210.0
P2180.037-240-ZP Steel M24 37 28 9 58 26.0 M40x1,5 37.00 210.0
P2180.043-240-ZP Steel M24 43 33 10 70 26.0 M50x1,5 157.00 330.0
P2180.019-060-A2 Stainless steel M 6 19 15 4 25 6.6 M15x1,0 20.26 27.1
P2180.023-060-A2 Stainless steel M 6 23 18 5 32 6.6 M20x1,0 36.56 43.4
P2180.023-080-A2 Stainless steel M 8 23 18 5 32 9.0 M20x1,0 30.86 43.4
P2180.023-100-A2 Stainless steel M10 23 18 5 32 11.0 M20x1,0 23.41 43.4
P2180.029-100-A2 Stainless steel M10 29 22 7 45 11.0 M30x1,5 64.01 84.0
P2180.029-120-A2 Stainless steel M12 29 22 7 45 13.5 M30x1,5 54.82 84.0
P2180.029-160-A2 Stainless steel M16 29 22 7 45 17.5 M30x1,5 28.90 84.0
P2180.037-160-A2 Stainless steel M16 37 28 9 58 17.5 M40x1,5 92.90 148.0
P2180.037-200-A2 Stainless steel M20 37 28 9 58 22.0 M40x1,5 59.08 148.0
P2180.037-240-A2 Stainless steel M24 37 28 9 58 26.0 M40x1,5 20.30 148.0
P2180.043-240-A2 Stainless steel M24 43 33 10 70 26.0 M50x1,5 97.30 225.0
P2180
LEVELLING FEET
automotioncomponents.co.uk
Material

LE
VE
LL
IN
G
FE
ET
0333 207 4498 sales@automotioncomponents.co.uk 3
Levelling Feet Tilt Head Precision Adjuster
Order No. Material For bolt h1 h2 d1 d2 d3 α Load with bolt
kN
max.
Load w/o bolt
kN
max.
P2181.026-060-ZP Steel M 6 26 22 25 6.6 M15x1,0 4° 30.70 40.0
P2181.031-060-ZP Steel M 6 31 26 32 6.6 M20x1,0 4° 55.70 65.0
P2181.031-080-ZP Steel M 8 31 26 32 9.0 M20x1,0 4° 48.00 65.0
P2181.031-100-ZP Steel M10 31 26 32 11.0 M20x1,0 4° 37.90 65.0
P2181.041-100-ZP Steel M10 41 34 45 11.0 M30x1,5 4° 92.90 120.0
P2181.041-120-ZP Steel M12 41 34 45 13.5 M30x1,5 4° 80.40 120.0
P2181.041-160-ZP Steel M16 41 34 45 17.5 M30x1,5 4° 45.50 120.0
P2181.053-160-ZP Steel M16 53 44 58 17.5 M40x1,5 4° 136.00 210.0
P2181.053-200-ZP Steel M20 53 44 58 22.0 M40x1,5 4° 90.00 210.0
P2181.053-240-ZP Steel M24 53 44 58 26.0 M40x1,5 4° 37.00 210.0
P2181.060-200-ZP Steel M20 60 50 70 22.0 M50x1,5 4° 210.00 330.0
P2181.060-240-ZP Steel M24 60 50 70 26.0 M50x1,5 4° 157.00 330.0
P2181.060-300-ZP Steel M30 60 50 70 33.0 M50x1,5 4° 53.00 330.0
P2181.026-060-A2 Stainless steel M 6 26 22 25 6.6 M15x1,0 4° 20.26 27.1
P2181.031-060-A2 Stainless steel M 6 31 26 32 6.6 M20x1,0 4° 36.56 43.4
P2181.031-080-A2 Stainless steel M 8 31 26 32 9.0 M20x1,0 4° 30.86 43.4
P2181.031-100-A2 Stainless steel M10 31 26 32 11.0 M20x1,0 4° 23.41 43.4
P2181.041-100-A2 Stainless steel M10 41 34 45 11.0 M30x1,5 4° 64.01 84.0
P2181.041-120-A2 Stainless steel M12 41 34 45 13.5 M30x1,5 4° 54.82 84.0
P2181.041-160-A2 Stainless steel M16 41 34 45 17.5 M30x1,5 4° 28.90 84.0
P2181.053-160-A2 Stainless steel M16 53 44 58 17.5 M40x1,5 4° 92.90 148.0
P2181.053-200-A2 Stainless steel M20 53 44 58 22.0 M40x1,5 4° 59.08 148.0
P2181.053-240-A2 Stainless steel M24 53 44 58 26.0 M40x1,5 4° 20.30 148.0
P2181.060-200-A2 Stainless steel M20 60 50 70 22.0 M50x1,5 4° 136.08 225.0
P2181.060-240-A2 Stainless steel M24 60 50 70 26.0 M50x1,5 4° 97.30 225.0
P2181.060-300-A2 Stainless steel M30 60 50 70 33.0 M50x1,5 4° 20.60 225.0
P2181
LEVELLING FEET
automotioncomponents.co.uk
Material

LE
VE
LL
IN
G
FE
ET
0333 207 4498 sales@automotioncomponents.co.uk 5
Levelling Feet Precision Adjuster
Order No. Material For bolt h1 h2 h3 d1 d2 d3 Load with bolt
kN
max.
Load w/o bolt
kN
max.
P2182.028-060-ZP Steel M 6 43 28 15 25 6.6 M15x1,0 30.70 40.00
P2182.035-060-ZP Steel M 6 55 35 20 32 6.6 M20x1,0 55.70 65.00
P2182.035-080-ZP Steel M 8 55 35 20 32 9.0 M20x1,0 48.00 65.00
P2182.035-100-ZP Steel M10 55 35 20 32 11.0 M20x1,0 37.90 65.00
P2182.042-100-ZP Steel M10 67 42 25 45 11.0 M30x1,5 92.90 120.00
P2182.042-120-ZP Steel M12 67 42 25 45 13.5 M30x1,5 80.40 120.00
P2182.042-160-ZP Steel M16 67 42 25 45 17.5 M30x1,5 45.50 120.00
P2182.054-160-ZP Steel M16 86 54 32 58 17.5 M40x1,5 136.00 210.00
P2182.054-200-ZP Steel M20 86 54 32 58 22.0 M40x1,5 90.00 210.00
P2182.054-240-ZP Steel M24 86 54 32 58 26.0 M40x1,5 37.00 210.00
P2182.066-200-ZP Steel M20 106 66 40 70 22.0 M50x1,5 210.00 330.00
P2182.066-240-ZP Steel M24 106 66 40 70 26.0 M50x1,5 157.00 330.00
P2182.066-300-ZP Steel M30 106 66 40 70 33.0 M50x1,5 53.00 330.00
P2182.028-060-A2 Stainless steel M 6 43 28 15 25 6.6 M15x1,0 20.26 27.10
P2182.035-060-A2 Stainless steel M 6 55 35 20 32 6.6 M20x1,0 36.56 43.40
P2182.035-080-A2 Stainless steel M 8 55 35 20 32 9.0 M20x1,0 30.86 43.40
P2182.035-100-A2 Stainless steel M10 55 35 20 32 11.0 M20x1,0 23.41 43.40
P2182.042-100-A2 Stainless steel M10 67 42 25 45 11.0 M30x1,5 64.01 84.00
P2182.042-120-A2 Stainless steel M12 67 42 25 45 13.5 M30x1,5 54.82 84.00
P2182.042-160-A2 Stainless steel M16 67 42 25 45 17.5 M30x1,5 28.90 84.00
P2182.054-160-A2 Stainless steel M16 86 54 32 58 17.5 M40x1,5 92.90 148.00
P2182.054-200-A2 Stainless steel M20 86 54 32 58 22.0 M40x1,5 59.08 148.00
P2182.054-240-A2 Stainless steel M24 86 54 32 58 26.0 M40x1,5 20.30 148.00
P2182.066-200-A2 Stainless steel M20 106 66 40 70 22.0 M50x1,5 136.08 225.00
P2182.066-240-A2 Stainless steel M24 106 66 40 70 26.0 M50x1,5 97.30 225.00
P2182.066-300-A2 Stainless steel M30 106 66 40 70 33.0 M50x1,5 20.60 225.00
P2182
LEVELLING FEET
automotioncomponents.co.uk
Material

VE
LL
IN
G
FE
ET
0333 207 4498 sales@automotioncomponents.co.uk 7
Levelling Feet Precision Adjuster
with locking nut
Order No. Material For bolt h1 h2 h3 d1 d2 d3 Load with bolt
kN
max.
Load w/o bolt
kN
max.
P2183.043-060-ZP Steel M 6 43 33 10 25 6.6 M15x1,0 30.70 40.00
P2183.055-060-ZP Steel M 6 55 41 14 32 6.6 M20x1,0 55.70 65.00
P2183.055-080-ZP Steel M 8 55 41 14 32 9.0 M20x1,0 48.00 65.00
P2183.067-100-ZP Steel M10 67 49 18 45 11.0 M30x1,5 92.90 120.00
P2183.067-120-ZP Steel M12 67 49 18 45 13.5 M30x1,5 80.40 120.00
P2183.067-160-ZP Steel M16 67 49 18 45 17.5 M30x1,5 45.50 120.00
P2183.086-160-ZP Steel M16 86 63 23 58 17.5 M40x1,5 136.00 210.00
P2183.086-200-ZP Steel M20 86 63 23 58 22.0 M40x1,5 90.00 210.00
P2183.086-240-ZP Steel M24 86 63 23 58 26.0 M40x1,5 37.00 210.00
P2183.106-200-ZP Steel M20 106 77 29 70 22.0 M50x1,5 210.00 330.00
P2183.106-240-ZP Steel M24 106 77 29 70 26.0 M50x1,5 157.00 330.00
P2183.106-300-ZP Steel M30 106 77 29 70 33.0 M50x1,5 53.00 330.00
P2183.043-060-A2 Stainless steel M 6 43 33 10 25 6.6 M15x1,0 20.26 27.10
P2183.055-060-A2 Stainless steel M 6 55 41 14 32 6.6 M20x1,0 36.56 43.40
P2183.055-080-A2 Stainless steel M 8 55 41 14 32 9.0 M20x1,0 30.86 43.40
P2183.055-100-A2 Stainless steel M10 55 41 14 32 11.0 M20x1,0 23.41 43.40
P2183.067-120-A2 Stainless steel M12 67 49 18 45 13.5 M30x1,5 54.82 84.00
P2183.067-160-A2 Stainless steel M16 67 49 18 45 17.5 M30x1,5 28.90 84.00
P2183.086-160-A2 Stainless steel M16 86 63 23 58 17.5 M40x1,5 92.90 148.00
P2183.086-200-A2 Stainless steel M20 86 63 23 58 22.0 M40x1,5 59.08 148.00
P2183.086-240-A2 Stainless steel M24 86 63 23 58 26.0 M40x1,5 20.30 148.00
P2183.106-200-A2 Stainless steel M20 106 77 29 70 22.0 M50x1,5 136.08 225.00
P2183.106-240-A2 Stainless steel M24 106 77 29 70 26.0 M50x1,5 97.30 225.00
P2183.106-300-A2 Stainless steel M30 106 77 29 70 33.0 M50x1,5 20.60 225.00
P2183
LEVELLING FEET
automotioncomponents.co.uk
Material

ET
0333 207 4498 sales@automotioncomponents.co.uk 9
Levelling Feet Tilt Head Precision Adjuster
Order No. Material For bolt h1
min.
h2
max.
d1 d2 d3 α app.
°
Load with bolt
kN
max.
Load w/o bolt
kN
max.
P2184.050-040-ZP Steel M 4 50 35 25 4.5 M15x1,0 4° 36.00 40.00
P2184.050-050-ZP Steel M 5 50 35 25 5.5 M15x1,0 4° 33.40 40.00
P2184.050-060-ZP Steel M 6 50 35 25 6.6 M15x1,0 4° 30.70 40.00
P2184.063-060-ZP Steel M 6 63 43 32 6.6 M20x1,0 4° 56.70 65.00
P2184.063-080-ZP Steel M 8 63 43 32 9.0 M20x1,0 4° 48.90 65.00
P2184.063-100-ZP Steel M10 63 43 32 11.0 M20x1,0 4° 37.90 65.00
P2184.079-100-ZP Steel M10 79 54 45 11.0 M30x1,5 4° 92.90 120.00
P2184.079-120-ZP Steel M12 79 54 45 13.5 M30x1,5 4° 80.40 120.00
P2184.079-160-ZP Steel M16 79 54 45 17.5 M30x1,5 4° 45.50 120.00
P2184.102-160-ZP Steel M16 102 70 58 17.5 M40x1,5 4° 136.00 210.00
P2184.102-200-ZP Steel M20 102 70 58 22.0 M40x1,5 4° 90.80 210.00
P2184.102-240-ZP Steel M24 102 70 58 26.0 M40x1,5 4° 37.00 210.00
P2184.123-200-ZP Steel M20 123 83 70 22.0 M50x1,5 4° 210.00 330.00
P2184.123-240-ZP Steel M24 123 83 70 26.0 M50x1,5 4° 157.00 330.00
P2184.123-300-ZP Steel M30 123 83 70 33.0 M50x1,5 4° 53.00 330.00
P2184.050-040-A2 Stainless Steel M 4 50 35 25 4.5 M15x1,0 4° 24.14 27.10
P2184.050-050-A2 Stainless Steel M 5 50 35 25 5.5 M15x1,0 4° 22.24 27.10
P2184.050-060-A2 Stainless Steel M 6 50 35 25 6.6 M15x1,0 4° 20.26 27.10
P2184.063-060-A2 Stainless Steel M 6 63 43 32 6.6 M20x1,0 4° 36.56 43.40
P2184.063-080-A2 Stainless Steel M 8 63 43 32 9.0 M20x1,0 4° 30.86 43.40
P2184.063-100-A2 Stainless Steel M10 63 43 32 11.0 M20x1,0 4° 23.41 43.40
P2184.079-100-A2 Stainless Steel M10 79 54 45 11.0 M30x1,5 4° 64.01 84.00
P2184.079-120-A2 Stainless Steel M12 79 54 45 13.5 M30x1,5 4° 54.52 84.00
P2184.079-160-A2 Stainless Steel M16 79 54 45 17.5 M30x1,5 4° 28.90 84.00
P2184.102-160-A2 Stainless Steel M16 102 70 58 17.5 M40x1,5 4° 92.90 148.00
P2184.102-200-A2 Stainless Steel M20 102 70 58 22.0 M40x1,5 4° 59.08 148.00
P2184.102-240-A2 Stainless Steel M24 102 70 58 26.0 M40x1,5 4° 20.30 148.00
P2184.123-200-A2 Stainless Steel M20 123 83 70 22.0 M50x1,5 4° 136.08 225.00
P2184.123-240-A2 Stainless Steel M24 123 83 70 26.0 M50x1,5 4° 97.30 225.00
P2184.123-300-A2 Stainless Steel M30 123 83 70 33.0 M50x1,5 4° 20.60 225.00
P2184
LEVELLING FEET
automotioncomponents.co.uk
Material

recommended for the bolt.  Designed for
applications where a wide adjustment
range is required  height adjustment is
equal to 15 to 40mm.
10
tall with locking nut
Tilt Head Precision Adjuster Levelling Feet
Order No. Material For bolt h1 h2 h3 d1 d2 d3 α app.
°
Load with bolt
kN
max.
Load w/o bolt
kN
max.
P2185.050-040-ZP Steel M 4 50 40 10 25 4.5 M15x1,0 4° 36.00 40.00
P2185.050-050-ZP Steel M 5 50 40 10 25 5.5 M15x1,0 4° 33.40 40.00
P2185.050-060-ZP Steel M 6 50 40 10 25 6.5 M15x1,0 4° 30.70 40.00
P2185.063-060-ZP Steel M 6 63 49 14 32 6.6 M20x1,0 4° 55.70 65.00
P2185.063-080-ZP Steel M 8 63 49 14 32 9.0 M20x1,0 4° 48.00 65.00
P2185.063-100-ZP Steel M10 63 49 14 32 11.0 M20x1,0 4° 37.90 65.00
P2185.079-100-ZP Steel M10 79 61 18 45 11.0 M30x1,5 4° 92.90 120.00
P2185.079-120-ZP Steel M12 79 61 18 45 13.5 M30x1,5 4° 80.40 120.00
P2185.079-160-ZP Steel M16 79 61 18 45 17.5 M30x1,5 4° 45.50 120.00
P2185.102-160-ZP Steel M16 102 79 23 58 17.5 M40x1,5 4° 136.00 210.00
P2185.102-200-ZP Steel M20 102 79 23 58 22.0 M40x1,5 4° 90.00 210.00
P2185.102-240-ZP Steel M24 102 79 23 58 26.0 M40x1,5 4° 37.00 210.00
P2185.123-200-ZP Steel M20 123 94 29 70 22.0 M50x1,5 4° 210.00 330.00
P2185.123-240-ZP Steel M24 123 94 29 70 26.0 M50x1,5 4° 157.00 330.00
P2185.123-300-ZP Steel M30 123 94 29 70 33.0 M50x1,5 4° 53.00 330.00
P2185.050-040-A2 Stainless steel M 4 50 40 10 25 4.5 M15x1,0 4° 24.14 27.10
P2185.050-050-A2 Stainless steel M 5 50 40 10 25 5.5 M15x1,0 4° 22.24 27.10
P2185.050-060-A2 Stainless steel M 6 50 40 10 25 6.5 M15x1,0 4° 20.26 27.10
P2185.063-060-A2 Stainless steel M 6 63 49 14 32 6.6 M20x1,0 4° 36.56 43.40
P2185.063-080-A2 Stainless steel M 8 63 49 14 32 9.0 M20x1,0 4° 30.86 43.40
P2185.063-100-A2 Stainless steel M10 63 49 14 32 11.0 M20x1,0 4° 23.41 43.40
P2185.079-100-A2 Stainless steel M10 79 61 18 45 11.0 M30x1,5 4° 64.01 84.00
P2185.079-120-A2 Stainless steel M12 79 61 18 45 13.5 M30x1,5 4° 54.82 84.00
P2185.079-160-A2 Stainless steel M16 79 61 18 45 17.5 M30x1,5 4° 28.90 84.00
P2185.102-160-A2 Stainless steel M16 102 79 23 58 17.5 M40x1,5 4° 92.90 148.00
P2185.102-200-A2 Stainless steel M20 102 79 23 58 22.0 M40x1,5 4° 59.08 148.00
P2185.102-240-A2 Stainless steel M24 102 79 23 58 26.0 M40x1,5 4° 20.30 148.00
P2185.123-200-A2 Stainless steel M20 123 94 29 70 22.0 M50x1,5 4° 136.08 225.00
P2185.123-240-A2 Stainless steel M24 123 94 29 70 26.0 M50x1,5 4° 97.30 225.00
P2185.123-300-A2 Stainless steel M30 123 94 29 70 33.0 M50x1,5 4° 20.60 225.00
P2185 LE
VE
LL
IN

or stainless steel A1 (A4 on  request).
Technical Notes
After setting the height, the structure can
be bolted down using a suitable 8,8
strength bolt.
The net load that the unit can carry is the
maximum load less the tightening torque
recommended for the bolt.
Designed for applications where a wide
adjustment range is required  height
adjustment is equal to 15 to 40mm.
Levelling Feet Ball Shim Leveller
Order No. Material For bolt d1 d2 d3 h α app.
°
P2186.008-060-ZP Steel M 6 25 15 8.5 8.0 4°
P2186.010-100-ZP Steel M10 32 20 13.0 10.0 4°
P2186.012-160-ZP Steel M16 45 30 20.0 12.5 4°
P2186.016-240-ZP Steel M24 58 38 29.0 16.0 4°
P2186.020-300-ZP Steel M30 70 48 36.0 20.0 4°
P2186.020-360-ZP Steel M36 80 61 44.0 20.0 4°
P2186.020-480-ZP Steel M48 105 78 58.0 25.0 4°
P2186.008-060-A2 Stainless steel M 6 25 15 8.5 8.0 4°
P2186.010-100-A2 Stainless steel M10 32 20 13.0 10.0 4°
P2186.012-160-A2 Stainless steel M16 45 30 20.0 12.5 4°
P2186.016-240-A2 Stainless steel M24 58 38 29.0 16.0 4°
P2186.020-300-A2 Stainless steel M30 70 48 36.0 20.0 4°
P2186.020-360-A2 Stainless steel M36 80 61 44.0 20.0 4°
P2186.020-480-A2 Stainless steel M48 105 78 58.0 25.0 4°
P2186
LEVELLING FEET
automotioncomponents.co.uk